



MARSHALL STREET WRF DIGESTER DEMOLITION PROJECT # 09-0024-UT

City of Clearwater, Florida

Bid Opening: Sept. 20, 2018

Bid Tabulation Sheet

Award Date: Nov. 1, 2018

				GHD 5904 Hampton Oaks Pkwy, Suite F Tampa, FL 33610		TLC Diversified Inc. 2719 - 17th St. E. Palmetto, FL 34221	
BID ITEM	Description	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization (Maximum of 4% of Sub-Total Items 1-13)	LS	1	\$ 34,930.03	\$ 34,930.03	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
2	Remove and Return Digester Liquids to WRF Headworks	LS	1	\$ 26,645.00	\$ 26,645.00	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 115,000.00
3	Remove and Dispose of Digester Liquids Offsite	GAL	1,500,000	\$ 0.30	\$ 450,000.00	\$ 0.42	\$ 630,000.00
4	Temporary Solids Dewatering Facilities	LS	1	\$ 21,395.00	\$ 21,395.00	\$ 72,250.00	\$ 72,250.00
5	Remove and Dispose of Digester Solids	DRY TON	200	\$ 102.41	\$ 20,482.00	\$ 252.00	\$ 50,400.00
6	Demolish, Remove and Dispose of Hazardous Materials	LS	1	\$ 25,328.00	\$ 25,328.00	\$ 193,250.00	\$ 193,250.00
7	Sample and Analyze Digester Cover	LS	1	\$ 5,090.25	\$ 5,090.25	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 8,400.00
8	Demolish, Remove and Disposal of Additional Hazardous Materials	TON	50	\$ 52.80	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 84,000.00
9	Demolish, Remove and Dispose of Nonhazardous Materials	LS	1	\$ 175,538.72	\$ 175,538.72	\$ 264,000.00	\$ 264,000.00
10	Excavate and Survey Foundation Piles	LS	1	\$ 5,155.00	\$ 5,155.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00
11	Import and Place Structural Fill Materials	CYD	3,600	\$ 19.27	\$ 69,372.00	\$ 28.25	\$ 101,700.00
12	Miscellaneous Work and Site Restoration	LS	1	\$ 36,574.75	\$ 36,574.75	\$ 205,000.00	\$ 205,000.00
13	Indemnification	LS	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
	Subtotal				\$ 873,250.75		\$ 1,816,100.00
14	10% Contingency	LS	1	\$ 87,325.08	\$ 87,325.08	\$ 181,610.00	\$ 181,610.00
	GRAND TOTAL				\$ 960,575.83		\$ 1,997,710.00